Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA Sales ID $4910787
- i _iVenicie Description  #" 7
. W . —
IMAKE: “| PUMA TOWABLES SHIP TO PRV ALEXANDRIA LLC-ALEXANDRIA
. : ADDRESS 2315 N BOLTON AVE
. M§§§EL. PUT123RDCEA V | DBA PRIMEAUX RV SUPERSTORE
SERIAL:NO.: .. | PU4024888 ALEXANDRIA, LA 71303
£VIN NO.: | 5zT2PUAC3T4024888 USA
7 L

48 OptionaliEquipment Installed By Maiilifacturer ;5%

STONE1
425-60731-1

425-60732-1

1685
DSCB0731
RVIA
FREIGHT
TOLLS

STONE INTERIOR DECOR

CAMPING EDITION INTERIOR PACKAGE

JIFFY SOFA W/ FLIP DOWN CUPHOLDER AND
EASY ACCESS STORAGE (PER FLOORPLAN;),
BEDROOM USB AND OUTLETS, PLEATED SHADES
IN LIVING ROOM, APPLIANCE AND KITCHEN
PACKAGE, BLACK GLASS 12V REFER,
MICROWAVE, 2 BURNER COOK TOP, 13,500 BTU
HIGH EFFICIENCY A/C, 6 GALLON GE
GAS/ELECTRIC WATER HEATER, THERMOFOIL
COUNTERTOPS W/ SMOOTH DROP EDGE

CAMPING EDITION EXTERIOR PACKAGE

MANUAL TONGUE JACK, PULL OUT STEP AT MAIN
ENTRY DOOR, FRONT DIAMOND PLATE, BACK UP
CAMERA PREP, BATTERY DISCONNECT,
MAGNETIC BAGGAGE DOOR LATCHES, 20LB LP
BOTTLES, 5/8" TONGUE* GROOVE PLYWOOD
FLOORING

SPARE TIRE AND CARRIER

CAMPING EDITION INTERIOR PACKAGE DISCOUNT
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

TOLLS

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$4,060.00

$2,030.00

$195.75
$0.00
$0.00
$1,045.00
$15.00

#:  _Base Price
1 SEEEEET T o

Options .+ _F 8

P

$21,703.60

$7,345.75

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

,.$297049.3
o R

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




