## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S4910787

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL: SERIAL:NO.:

VIN NO.:

PUMA TOWABLES
PUT123RDCE-1

PU4024888

5ZT2PUAC3T4024888



PRV ALEXANDRIA LLC-ALEXANDRIA 2315 N BOLTON AVE DBA PRIMEAUX RV SUPERSTORE ALEXANDRIA, LA 71303 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer								
STONE1	STONE INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00					
425-60731-1	CAMPING EDITION INTERIOR PACKAGE JIFFY SOFA W/ FLIP DOWN CUPHOLDER AND EASY ACCESS STORAGE (PER FLOORPLAN), BEDROOM USB AND OUTLETS, PLEATED SHADES IN LIVING ROOM, APPLIANCE AND KITCHEN PACKAGE, BLACK GLASS 12V REFER, MICROWAVE, 2 BURNER COOK TOP, 13,500 BTU HIGH EFFICIENCY A/C, 6 GALLON GE GAS/ELECTRIC WATER HEATER, THERMOFOIL COUNTERTOPS W/ SMOOTH DROP EDGE	1.00	\$4,060.00					
425-60732-1	CAMPING EDITION EXTERIOR PACKAGE MANUAL TONGUE JACK, PULL OUT STEP AT MAIN ENTRY DOOR, FRONT DIAMOND PLATE, BACK UP CAMERA PREP, BATTERY DISCONNECT, MAGNETIC BAGGAGE DOOR LATCHES, 20LB LP BOTTLES, 5/8" TONGUE* GROOVE PLYWOOD FLOORING	1.00	\$2,030.00					
1585	SPARE TIRE AND CARRIER	1.00	\$195.75					
DSC60731	CAMPING EDITION INTERIOR PACKAGE DISCOUNT	1.00	\$0.00					
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00					
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,045.00					
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$15.00					

Base Price	· Andrews ·	*9g^ =	Options		Suggested Retail
\$21,703.60			\$7,345.75	_	\$29,049.35

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.